PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Corrective Assignment to correct the Brief previously recorded on Reel 020977

Frame 0177. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment of one half share.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kudos Pharmaceuticals Limited	11/17/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Maybridge Limited
Street Address:	Trevillett, Tintagel
City:	Cornwall
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	PL34 0HW

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11213504

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)277-0656

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-271-6560

Email: madipdocket@michaelbest.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202-4108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 065435-9037 US01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charlene L. Yager

Total Attachments: 1

source=B2229302#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024074 FRAME: 0035 4 \$40.00 11213

501117932

D:MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRICH LLP COMPANY: ONE SOUTH PINCKNEY STREET

PATENT ASSIGNMEN

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 05/21/2008 500545276

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kudos Pharmaceuticals Limited	11/17/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Maybridge Limited	
Street Address:	Trevillett, Tintagel	
City:	Cornwall	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	PL34 0HW	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11213504

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(608) 283 - 2275

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

608-257-3501

Email:

madipdocket@michaelbest.com

Correspondent Name:

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

Address Line 1:

One South Pinckney Street

Address Line 2:

P. O. Box 1806

Address Line 4:

Madison, WISCONSIN 53701-1806

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

065435-9037 US01

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Charlene L. Yager

Total Attachments: 2

source=B1398477#page1.tlf source=B1398477#page2.tif

RECORDED: 03/12/2010

REEL: 024074 FRAME: 0036

PATENT